Rule 4 34 - CVL

{a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full names(s}
and address{es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference

(f any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's

Affarrs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Compantes

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number

01301260

(a) Autofactors Parts and Distribution {UK) Limited

Ine (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the

Company’s affairs as at {c) 10" June 2013

Signed (k

Date 10" June 2013

Bndgestones
125/127 Union Street
Oldham

OL11TE

0161 785 3700
mail@brdgestones co uk

Liguidation Section

“AZADAY 1V
AQ3

WEDNESDAY

For Official Use

12/06/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE

Post Room

#197



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affarrs of Autofactors Parts and Distnbution (UK) Limited

on the 10 June 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Martin Hurley, 1 Southdown Crescent, Cheadle Hulme, Cheshire, SK8 6EQ

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Maerin !Q‘HJL HLWLGD{
Signed (@__-—-——-\ d

S  ——t—

Signed

Dated lO(/ & / ( ’)\

@ \ e 10/6 /13




Autofactors Parts and Distribution (UK) Limited

A - Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts

Positive Cashflow

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge.
Stock

Interest in Property

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value Estimated to Realise
97,610 53,943
{49,123) {49,123)
4,820 4,820
19,999 19,999
12,946
24,819

LY ¥/




A1 - Summary of habiities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors*

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Positive Cashflow

Royal Bank of Scotland

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Employees' Claims
Trade Creditor
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT & PAYE)

’n Hurley
r R Dony

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors g
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge creditors £

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary "A"

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise

24,819
0

0

24,819

7,964

16,855
0
62,826

62,826

(45,971)

7,964

7,964
0
449,377
143,442
19,000
19,000

(630,819)

(622,855)

(45,971)

(668,826)
100

(100)

(668,926)

Signature W Date /O,/él/ g




. AT LLIN JRisayouey
0 09 LE8'S3 ‘MmeYSUAd() 183118 YINOS ‘SHIOAA UOXES P17 sjuauoduiod uosuag
. SQZ Z1ST ey ‘e
0 0V 0LE13 IBLIAAA '2IRIST (RLISNPU| QUBT JOYAAA ‘TaluN pajN juild Uosieg
‘ ANL GLSM 'Asjabny ‘peoy
0 16 €8% 923 ASNOY|ISYAA "HIBd SSBUISNG MBIA [BUBD '8-G STiuN P11 (i) sauayeq Jauueg
0S¥ Z9HD
° 66 ELL3 ‘[eapn ‘yBnoioguuicsg ‘yinog peoy 300 ‘SSNoH Su| $3AINIBG BISEM N2E
rO6 ZINL 'Jus)
0 88 ¥vi3 ‘uapiepy ‘aue UapUaNEd “Yied MmoLeq|sayp 6 P¥T S10INGLISIQ BARoWIoINY
0 | 06 8023 dHZ 918 "2aiysyag ‘peayuspiey ‘Aepn sioud pajii eyepony
Zmy
0 92 1993 014D 'HipieD ‘apisIsIepA _m«_amu ‘AL InoqieH € SNIvYLY
. 3d9 SNS "UopuIMS ‘IlIIH IIIWPUIAA
0 98 v6E'L3 ‘€akl xog Od ‘P11 suoinjog ssauisng Jeis|ly 1ESIlY / 1Bnd [EAY
L0 I_ _ | 20 v¥53 _ ST LNH ‘liNH 19343 Asparep "1z x08 O d _ pajw] o1y _
[o | | | 6€ 2953 | DNE SZdd ‘uoisaid ‘pueifa ‘Aem uoumua) | pedwy |
OH8 ZSM 'SPUBPIN
0 v 93 1SN ‘lIESIEM ‘BUET USDID) ‘SHIOM INEJUST Py sobber gy
[o | | | 00 9¢3 X3S 8YI$ 'aIpeauD 'py piayuy | 1sswibu3 1ojop uosdwioy ) uely
3 uaalh
Aunoas Auunsas onpalz JuBWIB|D
Jo anjep ajeq Aq pley Aunsas Aue jo s|1ejaq | 19ap jo junouwry (apo2)sod yum) ssalppy 10 10JIpatd JO dUIeN

uoissassod s,Auedwoo ay) ul Apadoid a0 3 Jo uojusial Buiuied sioupald pue $aanes 1o spoob Jo Ajddns ay) jo soueape
w pred sjunowe Bulwiepd siswojsnd pue sjuawwaalbe ajes [euolpuod 1o Buises| apeyo ‘sseyasnd-ally Japun SJojpaud Aue AJJuSp! pue SIoNPaJd ||B 8pn|oul JSNW NOA  3JON

SYOLIATUD ANVJNOD
g




gvZ 91710 9lepyoy 1eang

0 00 093 HHOMS2(OW HO 19305 ABIIT HO ‘192418 Y2Jep paYIWI S13)1H4 [EIRISWWO]

0 0t COP'613 . ) . HL | qanwn siesiways g 1o ewwon
86S ‘PIRIPUS '8P x09 O d POL BOUSWY O jueq
‘ n9E €N 'uoing

0 €l 991 1e3 ‘peOY MBed Uopung “ied ssudiaiug uoin ‘Lg mun P} SpEd OINY SUIOY
IrE IMS ‘Hody00ls 1994S

0 or vi3 piald Coﬁmc_.:mo HO "WPans uospleydry a0l ‘b wn paILI] SUOHNOIOD

0 00 99¢3 JHg 618 ‘alyseosue] ‘ung ‘Aepp yUomsjig 91 WU papwi [paymi|4 2 yano _

Ddl PHS ‘WodiooIS "ysippay ‘aesy

0 bLASES |euysnpu) jIauyAA _m:cm_;( puocwwey | ¥un PN OUQEm_U
SOZ 199 'anysesue’)

0 25 9183 'wIngyoe|g ‘AL SUOI 'sAlyaag syt @) | Jequiny Alundag Jwoia|3 agnud

0 10 £¥63 noe pajiwi oqnL NLg
gdan ‘Aamon) ‘peoy ybiy yied ovIpoZ 'ssnoH N19
FSt SLOA '2IYSHIOA

0 0c £€3 1se] ‘uoibuipug ‘ajeis3 jeuisnpu; Agbuissag SN O XEug
_ QY6 €111 'PAMID ‘Weyxaip

0 69 €24 53 '2)B)1ST |BUISNRU| WBYXIIAA 'PEOY Jaylimpay m:_._mm:_mcm aerg

0 00 98%3 90} LNN ‘voidweypoN ‘ang abpug Got-c5L swdinb3g Aingpe:g
. SAZ ZNS ‘SIYSHIAA ‘UOPUIMS

0 88 0L L3 ‘2leIS (BUISNpU] Jouew Asuay)) 'asnoH yog psIW sajowony 94

3 uanlb
Ajanoes AQunosas 10}IpaID juewWIRLD
JO an|ep ajeq Aq play Aiunaas Aue jo sjiejaqg | 1q9p o Junowy {apooysod yum) ssaippy JO JO)IPaID JO atuepN

uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ut Auadoud 1aA0 apn jo uonusles Buiwne)s sio)paso pue saaines Jo spoob Jo Alddns ay) Jo soueape
w pted sjunowe Builie) siawolsno pue sjuawaalbe ajes |euo)ipuod 1o Buises| [eneyd 'aseyaind-aliy Japun s1oNpald Aue Ajuapl pue SJo)PaJd (e 3pNjoUl jSNW NOA  SJ0N

SYOLIQ3HD ANYdINOD
=]




‘ XOE 099 'J21S80.10p0
0 €94L9v3 ‘anolBswolg "Wed sssuisng |IH pJojsiung ‘g liun PIULIFT XN SHEd 8N4
_ 0 ¥8 597'Z3 aXb 9L X0 'ayspioxQ ‘Aunqueg "Aepn JexeYD) pauwIr aur isid _
_ ANB ZEAD ‘uony uodny plojens
0 Z€ 292'663 ‘peoY 9Bpug SAUOI] ‘350K 8Bpug 1001 15114 P11 89IA8S UO)SId SUBLISS
16 ZEL'03 DONL 208 'SIYSHIOA IS [
0 ‘plojpelg ‘sue] sweba PO eAu punoyisin 3N 19xeunayy [nbopy-leiapay
_ 0 _ 0S £££3 _ moBse|o) ‘yoo|uiyay leang Lay ‘asnoy abueyaxg _ suonesunwwon abueyax _
_ 0 _ 09 £553 10Z 9S 'Hodyoolg ‘Aingpaig ‘oue psebury _ paywi] s801A19g auibug _Sxm_\_
HZ0 ZEW 'PEOY Yo0(] udleg 'sleise
0 €l 5553 [euIsSNpU) e ‘g Jun SN0y OING QD MEUSIEH SUBAT
‘ 9HL 9rg
0 16 69023 ‘weyBunung ‘IIysajon ‘ABpA UBLIOY ‘8SNoH B} p¥] Bunybn ez
T LYM ‘aaysayD .
0 0/ 9¢83 ‘ugiBuniepn ‘uolsjoops ‘ebueln) proysayd i P¥] SiSnEyYX3 |ERI3WWog-XaUiq
lo 8/ 083 Zr8 634 ‘anysiqua 'Aquagg ‘Aepn (leH Aquag pajwi geQ |
rg9 Z1S1 '9|EpSaa] 'aALG BIQUINIOY '‘BSNOH
° 00 evv3 wpaung 'apISAEND ‘sa0IAUG SSaUISNg SUILIWND uonen|t suiwng
. . . . papwi adoing
0 16 8¥L'93 YVE CINS BAYSHIAA "WeYSHIsIN 'PEOY Uleg Auedwion) saqany g a1y sadoo)
3 uaab
funaas Aunoas J0}1pasd juewite;d
Jo anjep ajeq Ag p1sy Aun2as Aue Jo s|IL1a | 19ap JO JUnowy {apooysod yum) ssaippy 10 JOPPSIO JO BWEN

uoissassod s,Auedwo ayy w Auadoud Joao 2i31) jo uonuslal Bulusielo sio)pa.d pue $aaAes 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ay) Jo adueape
u! pied sjunowe Buiwie|s siswolsna pue sjuswaalbe sjes jeuoiipuod Jo Buises| |ayeys 'aseyoind-aiiy Japun SIONpaID AUB AJUSPI PUB SI0JPSID (|8 8pnjoul }SNW NoA  SION

SHOLIA3YD ANVJIROD
d



f | o 00 2013 a9y 8xS ‘anysayy ‘Aopen ‘peoy AspeD 691 §901M8G [B0U1931T DIdSIH
. aH! 930 'swnoqusy '9leis3
0 08 06¥ 93 |BLISNPU| PlRRTY ‘JSET pEOY Wie4 JOOW ‘sw|3 ayl papwry paig ASH
0 ot L8L'63 NI 9LXO ‘uoxQ ‘Ainqueq ‘ojels3 puj SISWPIAA pajwr e||gH _
_ XgL OIS ‘8iIysayDd ‘pieysadIen
0 LL €69 Y3 ‘DROY JSISUILLISAAA (L ‘9SNOH JBISUILIISIAA dT1 SHEH
au’
n
0 08 913 824l ‘YIoHNS 'lIEYUSPIIA ‘PEOY HRuveq Pald 02 PR (i) annowoiny W g H
HOL LW
0 51 5863 JOISOUIUBIN B PIOyE)] ‘PEOYH USLEAA 'L UN 459
0 €6 6653 AV. L ZdH 's¥ong P
‘fungsajAy 19115 UolepAA 'abueyoxg Jaysybury SUQIINIOS aNjgpy Wayouasl)
0 £€ 862'63 P S|EDIWBYD) ] (IO SIPAUBIOD _
aNL 01710 ‘poomiay
| 0 09 €913 ‘aueT uaalo) "yied [emsnpu) ajebyines ‘g mun PajiLr S3usyEd EPBUEID) ;
|
0 L0 1SE'P3 TO6 LEAD "BIYSHIIMIEAA P
‘uojBuiyo); Buo ‘peoy weyines ‘G run | SWALSAS DNMVHEE TvE01D
auv 54
0 vozie3 ‘Haqle] “Yed ssauisng asqua|s) ‘asnoH 1sA1) PRI SIG 89
{0 | ¥Z 205113 ANB ZEAD 'PIBIBYS 'B1MAS UOISI] SUBLIa spnpoid sajey |
3 uanb
AQunoas Aunoes 10}pald juewne|a
JO anjeA ajeq Aq pjoy AQjunoas Aue jo spielaqg | 1gap Jo Junowy (spo2isod ypm) ssaippy 10 J0UP2ID JO IWeN

uolssassod s Auedwod ay) w Apadoid 18A0 a1} Jo uoluaie) Burlied sioipald pue saoinas 10 spoob Jo Alddns ayy Jo aoueApe
utl pred sjunowe Builied siawosna pue sjuawwaalbe s|es jeuoiipuod Jo Buises| |Peyd ‘aseyaind-aay Japun sIoHpa.d Aue ANuap! PUB SIOJPaId ||B 9pnjoul ISnw nos  3JoN

SH011a3xyI ANVdINOD
g




[0 00 ¥893 XN9 1M 'S8UASY UCHIN ‘CryL X0 O d pr (s3uka) UOIIN) ddr |
‘ UYL ZEdI Mioyns ‘spunwp3
0 vE 80l ¢3 15 Aing ‘sied ssauisng Yopng ‘Aepp uosduway pajry Asjeas xoer
Sro LIAS
0 9 8983 ‘pIaysaave ‘usaic) siajeps ‘efiesen) |enwa) ayl P3JILT UOSX0OD I [
4vs 9170 ‘8lepyooy ‘peoy
0 06 523 pEAY|IEAA "Yied Ssauisng E._mnw:_m G yun 100|4 IS Winos Jajsaypuen mmw._o.xc_
NO9 8XS "swnH
0 00 0083 a|peayn ‘Usals Aajuels 'peoy ped 'piekunod ay) uonoauuodL}
| o [ 00 05523 _ H1¥ GZ1d 'IlPMUI0D IBISNY IS 'IIHH 1583 0Z | Va1 |
_ 0 _ 2L GLL3 _ 398 PNQ “Jeiseauog ‘Aqieg '|id LeD ueg sso1) _ pajiLLI SALOWOINY _m:maEL
HAE 1SS ‘x9ss3 ‘uopliseg 6
0 85 £23 ‘peoy 300044 ‘dleisy Bupes)] piojll 9L Iun pRIW Shed Jeg uonuby
7v8 1158 ‘joisug
0 00 583 ‘YINOLWUOAY ‘BueT uolsap sbury ‘uno) usaln panwr uonessbuyay S
MYL LINS ‘anysaud ‘playsajooen
0 0003 Y8811 %00Ig 68 BMOWOINY | § d V/L PHIT SISPUINS Ul
_ dov gON ‘weybumon ‘yBnoogpg 6
0 S58.ce3 ‘Aemyied 2{EPSIEIO ‘11D SNg JEPSIE|D 8/ IUN PI1 XN USSUBRsLIYD JAbIoH
‘ 3t ZLNG XassNG 1sap ‘Buiyop (3Avd
0 LO1rreErls ‘peoy uojbulueg ‘asnoH abpug uolBuiung | g 1yA) swolsny g anusasy WH
3 uaalb
Aunoas Ajunoas onpar juewie|d
0 anjea a1eq Aq piey Aunoas Aue jo spiejaq | 1gap Jo Junowyy (opooisod yyum) ssaippy 10 JONPaID JO AWeN

uoIssassod s Auedwod ay) w Apadosd 180 a1 Jo uonualal Buiwied sioupald pue sadIaRs 10 spoob jo Aiddns auy) Jo soueape
u pred sjunowe Bulwies sjewo)sna pue sjuswaalbe sjes (euopucd 1o Buisea| [pReYD ‘aseysind-any Japun SIo)pald Aue AJjuspl pue S10JIpald [|B 3pN|oui JsNW NoA 310N

SHOLIG3yD ANVJINOD
a




946 LE8 "Wngyoe|g ‘'91e1s3 [BUISNpU} YIGaHUAA
0 v 8993 ‘peOY sdijiyug | Jun "UoISIAI] LONEILGNT Sjewn P SSUISNPU] OlEly
. dae §4S
0 ce e8e ey ‘Agjsuieg ‘Aafsioyue] 'unon) aidew 'L g 9°G sHun PTT 24EMIOS INVIA
Yo 230 'sayshqiaqg ‘uoisa|
0 9% v183 153 pu| [I1H AuenD ‘Aepa LB HO PROY UKL SANOWOINY 1N
dE8 gyd 'abpug 1aquieg s3
0 8 €es3 PUI HLUIWNG UGHEAA ‘PEOY J2Y200) ‘SYIOM MOPEIIN pajwr oy pueay
_ 0 _ LZ 8923 _ INZ LHY ‘Aaung ‘iypay ‘anusay adioliawjoH g5 _ pi dwo? jsijenads JopeoT _
_ 0 _ 6S 8G1'€3 _ NYL PHS 'LOdND0IS 1@aNs plRIYaYS 'L un _ p11 saauag Jabuelpue _
N SDZ 9Z¥d 'puelhe 'ejers3 papwi
0 08 ¥8.3 [eL)SNpuU| 8pIS SSOW '80B|d 9jepsapA|D '9g L wun sou0513 Bunjejoy anyseosue
. 17/ SYM
0 98 vES'53 ‘uoibuniepa ‘pieasinog edoing “ued smnej ‘| uun AN BAN
¥as IS ‘peoy Agmen ‘ele)s3
0 ¢l €0¥3 |euisnpuy peoy Agman ‘0g lun ‘paywn BupueH eaiuey2aN S6pLgsiyBILY
132 61 ‘loodiaar
0 B. ££93 ‘@JBIS] |RISNPU) SaJlUlY ‘PEON UCUBU)Y ‘¢ hun payw suduodwo) bury
0 S0 563 76 LN 1a1sayouely ‘uoiswin ‘peoy Jaybiy orl PajLT Uiy
DAE LNE 'sama
0 L5 Lve3 ‘ugalg) uojdwnid ‘soipmg uaarg) uoldwnid ‘L wun PN XSIHEN
3 vanb
Aunoas fAunoas lo)pasd jueune]d
Jo anjep ajeq Aq piay AJunoas Aue jo spie3aQg | 193p Jo Junowy {apooisod Yyjim) ssaippy 10 JONP3ID JO DWEN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) u Apadoid Jaao )i jo uonuajal Builie|o sioypald pue saomuas 1o spoob jo Alddns ayl Jo aoueape
ui pied sjunowe Buiied sIaweolsnd pue suswsasbe sjes [euonpuod Jo Buisea) [speyd ‘aseyaind-aly Japun SJoppass Aue Aauspl pue sIoNpald [|e spnjoul 1snw noA  8joN

SYOLIgI™D ANVAINOD
a




0 92123 Z¥2 21048 ‘2iiysyIo | 1sap ‘Asidiys 'peoy pauyoog pajwr] aulued
. Q08 z+3am ‘Aingsmaq ‘auen
0 5589553 Aajuan2iyn) ‘I se1eBusalcy ‘Slunosay |enuan PIT 3AMOLIOINY IS0
0 68 1923 S9IqOW ¢O
. XV¥S Ldd
0 09 eez L3 ‘Asjtoyn) ‘Inddo)) “1eaig Aouabay ‘sypopn Aouabay syeysdoid 1Sep UUON
. 889 £3d
0 09 46923 ‘yBno10qIalad 'POOM IOy ‘BSNOH SPIMPLOAA SouBINSU OIN
. as¥ ZdH ‘24uspIojLeH
0 ¥Z £v9'83 ‘peaISdial |9WaH ‘eNUSAY SPUEIAE P (4N) sBnid 31eds HON
‘ S1P §63Q "anysigiag
0 8/ €£9'TL3 5010015108 ‘B1e1ST BUIpEL] ULy ‘Aepn AaSLig paywn suedoiny jeuoney
0 00 000613 Z4dl LLAAD 'Yoegpueg ‘eAuqg uoney /| Aucg H I
. D39 S
0 00000643 '21YsSaYD ‘BUNH JPESYS JUa0SaID) UMOPYINOS | ASUNH W I
ANt 68 ‘spPUBIpiA IS8 ‘weybuung
0 00 ¥il3 ‘ua3Icy Aasaplog ‘peoy poomALIayS ZOL - 99 PY1 N 2jeWIRIOION
, MdZ PNN 'voidweyuon
0 9. 6¥9'¢3 ‘312153 PU| SIIWNIIG ‘PECY [IIMSED 4G palWI S|EDIWSYD EMSI
lo | 16 626'¢3 AINO ¥O0LS 010 HO4 ISN 'PIRYSAIEN 8 HuN | snoaue||aosi |
3 usaIb
Aunoes Aunoas JoIpald uewepd
JO anjep ajeq Aq play Aiunoas Aue Jo spiejaqg | 19ap Jo Junowy {apooisod yum) ssaippy 40 JOJIpaId JO aWeN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy w Auadoid Jaao ap jo ucnualal Buiwieo sioppalo pue saomtas 10 spoob jo Aiddns ay) jo aoueApe
ul pied syunowe Buuie(d s1awelsno pue sjuawsaibe aes |euonipuos Jo Buises ey ‘sseyaind-aliy Japun sIo)paID Aue ANuspr pue SIoNPaIT (|8 3PNLOL JSNIU NOA  8JON

SHO1Ia3HI ANVdINOD
g




. : ‘ P
0 6Z 6£4'923 ddl LMS PIOJPOOM PO IASIYD LES | 4 eduion juswdoipreg uewpoy
_\o 02 $223 YNG Z1S1 'spaaT 'Peoy piap|ag) '9sSnoH XOMOA _ pajwi aanowony Buiy _
66 125" 418 EMS ‘Vody20ig P
0 L3 ‘POOMSPY 'B1B]ST jeISNPU) POOMSPY | Jiun (sjusuodwon) yooureys 3y
0 00vLL3 38 POOAA DIy
EMS ‘vodyo01s ‘voduaneq ‘peoy plauNeD /-1 shun
ddi A8
0 €6 0153 ‘wodyoolg ‘aieis Buipes) pleyyueq '1eang uuy 9IS |3SBIQ UOSUMIM
0 L€ 0BO'L3 dv6 LPIN 191SeyduEl ‘uolswin ‘pecy saybiy 69 P17 suauodwo) XoH _
g7 LIAD
° Lt POL3 ‘SYIBAA 'UOEIUNN 'PROY INOWABS ‘9SNONH Y20iS P3N SAROWOINY 1SAND
0 1_\ 08 9.p'c3 slopojog ajesodio) aung
VA6 1A 'BIUSHIOA 1S 'PEOY
0 ¢l vEs3 PIRYSISPPNH HIBd SSBUISNE GZ UoKaUN ‘¢ Jun poiL 123110 HSd
_\O G6 ¥64°L23 dML Z1 1 'uosd3 '0gE xog Od papWn ¥pasd wniwald
£ZL'6r L1L0Z/9/9L amuagad | 00 €21'6v3 asy MOPUSED MNISO
€N "Jo1sayouR 'PeoY |oodiaA] 'asNoH PlIALRsED
LN9 ZEdI "Miogns 'spunwpd 3§ Ang
0 vLLvE3 '8leIs 3 |BujsSnpu| ABAA LISULON ‘pPeoY 8SBYS) ¢ un SHEd iSed
3 uoAalb
Aunoas Aunoas J0}1pald juewie|d
JO anjep ajeq Aq piay Aunsas Aue Jo spejag | 19ap Jo Junowy (apooisod yum) ssaippy 10 JOJIPaID JO BWEN

ucissassod s Auedwos ayy ul Ausdoud san0 931} 0 uonusial Bullie|d sioupato pue sa21A:as Jo spoob Jo Addns ay) jo acueape
Ul pied sjunowe Bulwtelo S1awoisnd pue sjuaaalbe ajes (euoipuod Jo Buises| |alieys ‘aseydind-any opun S0)pasd Aue Aluapt pue Siojipald (g apniour Isni NOA  JloN

SHOLIG3YD ANVdINOD
g




_ 101 299 ‘anysesue
0 98 £09°€3 ‘aoiayl D ‘ABAA UlOoUIn) 'B)elsT [euisnpy] (IYIesS pajwn uejdpeals
: XQE 099 '2)IYSISISIVIOM papwn adoing
0 9¢ 16643 ‘ar0Bswiolg ey ssauisng 4 paojsung sjonpold 10j0W piepuels
182 1ZNQ ‘241ysujooun
0 00 0523 ‘yBnosogsuies) 19243 19BN €1-1 | 1oo[] I1Si14 SOIBID0SSY SuB) PIB|IES
' NA8 2240 'gel uauh)
0 ge1z963 EppUoyY 'UNPAJUDY ‘JUBSIUEIT ‘1S3 pUl uesUue[T] P uoneng yabos
HN6 2137 ‘aays13]1532197
a 1T 1813 «yBnosoqyBnon ‘paysdaug ‘peoy (IEH SIapIRD) P (slonpoid |euisnpu)) JIS
| o 00 000'C3 314 70 'WeypIO '1994S uown Lyl | 09 g uoyas |
101 P SPNPoIJ alines
0 Bc LeE3 OPW H1eIsayouely ‘abpug uolle)) ‘sue weans|Iy
' ISt 6LdN ‘Uamn
0 956873 ‘Hodmap ‘aje)sg |euysnpul Aemea 'YILE Iun paywIry ojwes
0 00 80.3 VV6 £L3N 'oud | vodn aseomaN ied YUON payuiy (%n) ebesg |
191 098 ‘lIemioeig liiyussio
0 1 9993 ‘asnoy AUl ‘pajiwi Suoinjog Iajied aAslS PaUI UoRNIos d §
928'29 800¢2/2/0¢C _ aimuagad | 00 928293 Y1 838 “8lpeayD 1eans ybiH oL _ puejoog Jo yueg _m>oﬂ
SNL #4S
° L82E3 ‘Hodyooig ‘ajels3 uIsnpul (1SN ‘Jeans usgqy | PY1 (8:0UIsed) poomdon foy 7
3 uanib
Aunoas Aunosas Jo}ipaJd juBWIR|D
Jo anjep ajeq Aq play Qunsas Aue jo spie)aq | 399p JO Junowy (apoaysod yum) ssarppy 10 10JIp31I JO SWEN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay; ul Auadouid 1aao g 40 uonuayal Bulwne|D sioupald pue sadwuas Jo spoob Jo Aiddns ay) Jo soueape
ui pied sjunouie Bunuied siawolsng pue sjuawaaibe ajes [euoippuc? 1o Buises] jeeyo ‘eseyand-aily Japun sicHpai2 AuB AJjuspl pue SJIONPaJD j{E dpN[oUl JSHW NoA  JoN

SYO11d3YD ANVJINOD
g



‘ 9de vX0

0 €9€co 3 ‘pio (O ‘Asmon ‘peoy uojBuisiesy ‘'asnoy pediun suauodwoy Jsapel L g ¥oni)
aNz LN ‘uopuo’ ‘ejeis3

0 00 953 |enIsnpu| Uaaicy spunog ‘AemBury ‘umoq L9 Hun 48971 USPIOD / SHEJ USUBLL
a1 §9 'weybunung

0 9cvil3 ‘AaNjeS 'peOY uapry '8leIST [euSNpUy UapYyY | Jun PRNLUIT UORNGUISIC) HIOYSUBLL

0 G6 ZEL'Z3 SUOIeSIUNWWOoBR L DIL |

439 29S "ANYSHIOA UINOG ‘weylayioy

0 00 8¥93 ‘aje)s3 |BlISNpU| [[eH JogJed ‘peoy weybuep P¥] SUOG @ PUELLIM SOUL
12 OLAD 'SIySyoImIBAA ‘UCIESUNN

0 Ol 80¢3 ‘glels] |euisnpu epnuuag '9s01) weybunong zZ1 PIIWIN XN 3liqoulay L

0 26 081°E3 349 61 ‘aqyseaue ‘Aung ‘ASISWBAA paywi [Asonay
NHO £70 'BuA-1vpun-uoiysy

° 02 123 ‘Jealig yinog ‘1s3 Buipeat puy abpug sping ‘N Slojerpey SpISAWE )

0 9t O¥T3 ssauisng yle el

0 09 8663 . . . Mk papwi] dsipoyoe |
LYAA ‘uoiBuuieps ‘ucisioopn ‘ebueio puesbury g1
MHL 83N 'Say Yuid

0 OL2ie3 ‘asnoH AIOJIA ‘2z xog 0d 'aua)) pied pesysales) suljweans
Zdl tHS 'HOd20}S ‘SIION

0 Zl €93 UOBaH ‘pEOY JaIsaysuely JO 1931S awinog Auediwod iy g sEO Hodyo0IS

3 uanb
Aunoas fAunoas J0}Ipa1d juewie|d
Jo anjep ajeq Aq play Aunoas Aue Jo s|1ejaq | 3gep Jo Junotuy (apodysod yyum) ssaippy 10 10}Ipaid JO dweN

uoIssassod s Auedwod ayy w Auadosd Jaao a1y Jo uoqualal Buiwied sioypalo pue saoiaas 1o spoob jo Alddns ayp Jo soueape
U pled sjunowe Builie|s S1awoisno pue sjuawaalbe sjes jeuoipuod 1o Buises) (aj3eyd ‘eseyoind-aliy Japun siojpaus AUB AJjuapl pue SICHP3ID (|B 8pN[oul JSNW NoA  9JON

SYOLIA3YD ANYdINOD
8



0 [ ev 66€3 WEJ [ELISNIPU] UOISIEIY LINOS as1y SIUnH €1 bun | PN {N) sajes Aieneg eseny
MHE #1SS
0 g€ 523 'xass3 ‘uopiseg 'peoy Ao sapy ‘esnoy 1dly papwr g $aA
OY¥ ZZIN ‘191S3YdUEW
0 00 €3 ‘galy pu| UcIsIeYS ‘peoY JadieH 'v Jun BMjuS] SANIBSOINY WA
drg LLSAA ‘aayspiogels
0 08 1z13 “Yoouue) usasasn poomsBuny ‘asnoH poomsBury SAVNAIDS |BJUBLULOIALT BIIOBA
‘weyBuiun
0 CL 2963 ‘usalc) Aajsapiog 'peoy ww%amwo:O;Now i ow JBUodWOD SANOLOITY SIIYSA
' HH! ¥13 'UopuaT ‘6¥¥e9 N
0 €L 958623 X0g Od ‘XOQ¥207 M1 UGN 'PANWIT YN PUBIUSY uedwod 110 SUNONEA
Za0 968 ‘2IIYSIB1SAI0M
0 98 LE3 ‘YOIPPaY ‘PIOIUSEAA ‘pEOY BuiweH £6 P11 (4N) 9211I9G O3BA
. AHE ¥1SS ‘uopjiseg ‘uinog sue
0 05 LLLBL3 SJIBUIpIED) 'Bljuan) ssauIsng axjolquad ‘0g-81 Hun 510313 Gunejoy [esIaAN
1H7 OEW ‘JsIsayoueiy
0 ¢Liles '$91007 ‘SO UoLEQ ‘9)B)ST [BUISNpU] uopeq P SAG JBUIBIUOD [ESIBAILN
ZH8 910 ‘axyseoue
0 91 5e63 ‘2UAT-I2pPUN-UOIYSY ‘'PROY UOSYIEW 'pRE SIUN PN YonAIUA
lo | 66 593 VML SSVM "uojBulLIEp ‘05E %08 O d sauImN panun
. Qrs ¥NQ '2JUSHIoA
0 0L £55'83 yinog “Ja1sesuny ‘Aepn asoy aluypa Yueg Acdaq papu] pedniy
3 uaaib
Aunoas Ajunoes Jo}ipaJo juewite;d
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay Aunoas Aue Jo s|ie1aq | I8P Jo nowy (apooisod yum) ssaippy 10 J0}Ipa1d jO AWeN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Apadoid A0 8 Jo uonualal Buiwe]o SIo)Pald pue SadIAeS JOo spoob jo Aiddns ay) jo soueape
ui pied sjunowe Buiuie)d s1awosno pue sjuswaaibe ajes jeuoipuod Jo Buises) |sneyd ‘sseyaind-aiy Japun sioypald Aue Aynuapt pue SJOYpalD ([B apnjdul ISN NOA  2JON

SYOLIA3HI ANVAWOD



W\ & Q \ aleq p— 7 aimeubig
| 6v6'L 11 [ 95 29s'2923 _ sigiol |
E _ | |
752 9NN ‘aaysuoldweypron
0 L0 LOL3 MO 1S3 pu| pug youo ‘Aeps uoplg pPaNWIT MM SAINRS 47
_ O1¥ ENS ‘uopuimg |
3 uonb
funaas Aunoas 10Upar JueUNEjD
1O anjep aleq Aq pjay £junoes Aue Jo sjiejeq | 1qep jo Junowy {apooysod yum) ssaippy 10 10}1paJd JO SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ayy w Auadoid 19A0 3 10 uonuslal Bulwied s1o)pars pue $221A3s 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ayy jo aoueApe
u pied sjunotue Buiiegs ssewo)snd pue suswsalbe ajes [ruoNIpuos Jo Buisea) jpReyo ‘eseyaind-any Japun siolpald Aue AJuspl pue SI0JIPald |{E apN|DUl ISNW NDA 310N

S¥OLI3ND ANVdNOD
g



/ / .
m \ W\ aleqg aimeubig
/ al °
00 063 05 . ABUIDIO ZQb LLMD "aaysay) ‘Yoegpues 'saQq uoe) /1 Auog uiqoy
00 053 0S Y. MEUIPIO DY 89S ‘BNYSAYD ‘QWINH B|PBIYD 'IHBISAIT UMOPLYINOS | AspnH uipep
Jaguidwl
anjeA jeulwoN | saleys jo ‘ON aieyg Jo adA] (apoaisod yum) ssaippy J0 Jap|oyaleys Jo sWeN
. SHAGINIIN ANYJNOD
2




